
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

402 
502 
102 
143 
949 
946 

202x 
247 
246 
185 
972 
927 
417 
913 
200 
733 
444 
304 
72x 
111 
117 

181u 
216 
942 

108x 
517 
898 
214 

Name 

Kavon House 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Logan Netter 
Jeff White 
Alex Francis 
Rodney Thomas 
Jordan Netter 
Ben Williams 
Miguel Zambrano 
Jerry Mendzer 
Brian Bukala 
Raul Becerra 
Ernest Sauceda 
Allan Sombillo 
Alejandro Cerecero 
Jesse Sawyer 
Anthony Dwyer 
Tyler Ingram 
Tristen Chernove 
Corrie Mathews 
Walt Vogl 
Justin Drake 
Preston Acuff 
Allen Eikamp 

Bill Lapham 
Matthew Koenig 
Christopher Rusteen 
John Yarbrough 

Class 

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

3 

Diff 

0.391 
0.666 
0.819 
7.490 
7.729 
9.480 

10.809 
11.056 
11.234 
15.093 
15.618 
16.702 
18.233 
20.025 
23.444 
27.432 
32.566 
32.865 
33.307 
34.579 
34.619 
48.428 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

5:42.357 
5:42.748 
5:43.023 
5:43.176 
5:49.847 
5:50.086 
5:51.837 
5:53.166 
5:53.413 
5:53.591 
5:57.450 
5:57.975 
5:59.059 
6:00.590 
6:02.382 
6:05.801 
6:09.789 
6:14.923 
6:15.222 
6:15.664 
6:16.936 
6:16.976 
6:30.785 
4:13.580 

5:42.156 

Best Tm 

1:52.888 
1:52.889 
1:52.450 
1:51.583 
1:53.580 
1:53.216 
1:51.907 
1:56.355 
1:55.640 
1:55.536 
1:56.042 
1:56.103 
1:56.456 
1:55.521 
1:57.784 
1:57.755 
1:59.943 
2:01.722 
2:01.245 
2:01.660 
2:02.128 
1:57.801 
1:59.335 
2:02.522 

1:52.634 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

R o c k s o l i d  R a c i n g ,   A G V  S P O R T  A M E R I C A ,  H V M C ,  A r a i ,  d u n l o p  

R o s a  M a r g a r i t a  E s t r a d a  G u a d e r r a m a   

Tu lare Kawa sak i &  Suzuk i  

CERECERO 

ARS, Havaroof llc 
E l e v a t e  A i r p o r t s  I n c .  /  C r a n b r o o k  D o d g e   
Apex Assassins 

R e v v  P o i n t  M o t o ,  L a w  O f f i c e  o f  F o r r e s t  R  M i l l e r ,  L e g a l  R i d e  

C r it e r io n  P lu m b e r s ,  V o r t e x ,  S D S  
Woodcraft , A rm ou r Bod ies  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/8/2025 3:39:08 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.391 

Avg. Speed 

84.543 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.583 

Best Speed 

86.465 

Best Lap by 

143 - Jeff White 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 5 

Sat Race 06: Amateur Formula Open 

Sat Race 06: Amateur Formula Open-1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:14:03 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

2/8/2025 11:45 


